
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

St.Nr.

80

258

98

48

242

89

7

69

53

466

29

789

76

183

16

68

71

487

78

773

99

266

707

Name

Frank Dechet

Maximilian Kleylein

Arne Mösch

Andreas Böhm

Nico Raabe

Stefan Stechhöfer

Matthias Mirwald

Tobias Piening

Felix Weny

Martin Mayer

Matthias Grötsch

Tim Meister

Roland Fiegl

Rainer Böhm

Matthias Scheuring

Marcus Reichel

Ronny Drechsel

Janis Oeder

Michael Donnhauser

Marcel Grimmeisen

Daniel Reiser

Patrick Orth

Sebastian Hamacher

Club

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil

TAF Racing

Motorrad TAF

MX Parts Amberg

Bewerber

Motorrad Waldmann

Monster Energy

MC Mühlhausen

Team MXC.de

1. AMC Zirndorf

MC Frankenjura e.V.

MMC Schweinfurt

MSC Pegnitz

BSN Racing

MC Frankenjura e.V.

MC Tauperlitz

MSC Höchstädt

MC Mühlhausen

MSF Burgwindheim

MSC Fränkische Schweiz

MSC Schwandorf

1. AMC Zirndorf

MC Ansbach

1. AMC Zirndorf

AC Kronach

Klasse

MX 1 1998

G-MX 1 1998

G-MX 1 1998

MX 1 1998

MX 1 1998

MX 1 1998

MX 1 1998

G-MX 1 1998

MX 1 1998

MX 1 1998

MX 1 1998

MX 1 1998

MX 1 1998

G-MX 1 1998

MX 1 1998

G-MX 1 1998

G-MX 1 1998

G-MX 1 1998

MX 1 1998

MX 1 1998

MX 1 1998

G-MX 1 1998

MX 1 1998

Beste Zeit.

1:43.840

1:43.941

1:49.422

1:49.461

1:49.630

1:50.725

1:51.147

1:51.796

1:52.504

1:54.268

1:55.162

1:55.471

1:56.098

1:56.713

1:59.202

2:00.244

2:00.912

2:02.558

2:05.515

2:07.795

2:09.394

2:12.392

2:17.945

In Runde

6

9

4

5

8

4

4

8

3

9

4

4

8

4

2

5

2

5

8

4

9

6

3

Rnd.

11

10

10

11

10

10

9

9

8

9

9

8

9

10

8

10

9

10

8

9

10

9

9

Ort

Eoth

Marktrodach

Saalfeld

Emskirchen

Wunsidel

Cadolzburg

Neunkirchen/Sand

Wohnfurt

Hahnbach-Iber

Kastl

Nürnberg

Helmbrechts

Schwarzach

Mühlhausen

Heiligenstadt

Stollberg

Kümmersbruck

Cadolzburg

Herrieden

Oberreichenbach

Neustadt

Fabrikat

Suzuki

Kawasaki

KTM

Yamaha

Honda

Honda

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Husquarna

Kawasaki

Honda

Honda

KTM

Yamaha

Kawasaki

KTM

Honda

Suzuki

KTM

KTM

Lizenz

B 1113014

A 1096169

B 1137756

C 1125582

C 1075789

CS 1168042

C 1072981

408023

C 1114499

C 1101634

C 1095726

CS 1108332

CS 1016019

CS 1125583

C 1163253

CS 1033026

410862

410868

CS 1167588

CS 1168059

C 1160538

C 1146760

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Zeitnahme F. Schütz SPA 1144457

Rennleiter H. Schmidt SPM 1017231

Spoko G. Putz SPM 1017198, A. Haas SPM 1017231
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ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup Mühlhausen
Sonntag

Pflicht-Training CS-Kl MX 1

Qualifikation (20:00 Zeit) started at 11:38:02

MX Mühlhausen 1,600 Km

17.05.2015 11:30

Aushangzeit _____________________________Mai 17, 2015

ADAC MX Cup Mühlhausen 2015

16.05.2015 / 17.05.2015


